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Total

1 Magnus Solmyr 30 26 21 26 28 110
2 Lars Vikeby 20 24 24 26 30 104
3 Lars Lindblad 20 17 17 25 79
4 Glenn Myrvang 16 13 28 16 73
5 Hallvard Seljås 21 24 21 66
6 Adrian Kristiansen 30 30 60
7 Kent Kjos 30 23 53
7 Marius Moen 28 25 53
9 Jørgen Sæves 22 11 17 50
10 Kasper Keller 10 9 13 11 43
10 Christoffer Bordevik 17 26 43
12 Lars Nilsen, Andreas Øyen 30 30
13 Marius Moen, John Skogsrud 29 29
14 Harald Sannerud 28 28
14 Magnus Ulvik 28 28
14 Kenneth Aastrøm 28 28
14 Amund Eidsmoen 28 28
14 Peder Kvilesjø Nilsen 28 28
19 Kenneth Aastrøm, Kent Kjos 27 27
19 Magnus Solmyr, Tom A Hansen 27 27
19 Vegard Sæby, jarle saeby 27 27
22 Jon Grindbakken 25 25
23 Espen Borgersrud, Alexander Standal Borgersrud 23 23
23 Alexander Jensen 23 23
25 Tor Raymond 6 15 21
25 joacim martinsen, Alexander Jensen 21 21
27 Kristoffer Sandy, Knut Pedersen 20 20
27 Thea Bandlitz Johansen, Marius Humlekjær Pedersen 20 20
29 Jone Odden 19 19
29 John Skogsrud 19 19
29 Even Fauskanger 19 19
29 Patrick Jørgensen 19 19
33 Tomasz Janus 18 18
34 Chain out 17 17
35 Marius Glomvik 16 16
35 Magnar Slagstad 16 16
35 Eirik Nilsen 16 16
38 Hallvard Seljås, Jørgen Sæves 15 15
38 Stian Sagholen 15 15
40 Damian Malinowski, Mathias Engen 14 14
40 Jofre Sagarino, Kenneth Aarum 14 14
42 Eivind Per Leinebø Seljås 13 13
43 Emil Bjørklund 12 12
44 Kenneth Løkenhagen, Simen Neset 11 11
44 Magnus Sandham 11 11
44 Halvor Leithaug Strand 11 11
47 Alexander Aakerman, Leif Arne D. Momrak 9 9
47 Bjørn-Atle Strøm, Jim-André Korsnes 9 9
47 Tom A Hansen 9 9

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890291
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890291
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890297
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890297
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890297
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890352
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890430
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890430
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890430
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890453
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890453
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890453
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/47180
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/104516
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/95557
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/101859
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/189357
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/97003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48589
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/51809
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/172666
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/61803
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/108309
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/63056
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/83270
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/92536
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/135763
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/123873
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100209
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/106490
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/192113
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/170233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/130308
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/132748
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/170111
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/178130
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/125795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/171745
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/123874
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62134
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/162232
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/100345
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/124572
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/122096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/58141
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2890291


Høytorp Disc Golf | Special Events Derby | Sponsored by WeAreDiscGolf.no • 17.12.2025 15:00 (2)

NoName April - 3
Disc

Challenge

Mai -
Stupid
Mando

2
runder

Juni -
Putt &

approach
Only

Juli - 1
Mulligan
Per Hull

August -
Dobbel

best/though
shot (2
runder)

September
- 1 Disc

Challenge

Total

47 Jakob Bruun Ånonsen 9 9
47 Frode U Hansen 9 9
47 Sigurd Myrvang 9 9
53 Roy Stålvang 4 4 8
53 Mats Lilleng 8 8
53 Adrian Aadalen 8 8
53 Henrik Devik 8 8
57 Andri Enge 7 7
57 Morten Olberg 7 7
59 Andreas Baklund 6 6
59 Ole Holstangen, Matias Juelsen 6 6
59 Trym Halvorsen 6 6
59 Morten Mortensen 6 6
63 Lord Patrick Pedersen, Tor Raymond 5 5
63 Magnus Linné Fjogstad, Helge Iversen 5 5
65 Matheo hagenpet 4 4
65 martin almås 4 4
65 Vetle Aasland 4 4
68 Christoffer Nygaard 2 2
68 Jørgen Dreyer 2 2
68 Truls Mathisen 2 2
68 Par Pappaer 2 2
68 lars kristian langseth 2 2
68 kay tore fredriksen 2 2
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1 Magnus Solmyr 54 125 58 47 54 338

2 Lars Vikeby 62 130 56 47 53 348

3 Lars Lindblad 62 140 61 61 324

4 Glenn Myrvang 64 145 55 65 329

5 Kasper Keller 66 164 64 67 361

6 Hallvard Seljås 133 56 51 240

7 Jørgen Sæves 61 146 54 261

8 Adrian Kristiansen 53 42 95

9 Kent Kjos 116 49 165

10 Christoffer Bordevik 54 58 112

11 Marius Moen 120 61 181

12 Tor Raymond 77 62 139

13 Roy Stålvang 85 75 160

14 Amund Eidsmoen 46 46

15 Lars Nilsen, Andreas Øyen 106 106

16 Marius Moen, John Skogsrud 108 108

17 Even Fauskanger 52 52

18 Magnus Solmyr, Tom A Hansen 109 109

18 Kenneth Aastrøm, Kent Kjos 109 109

18 Vegard Sæby, jarle saeby 109 109

21 Espen Borgersrud, Alexander Standal Borgersrud 111 111

22 Magnus Ulvik 55 55

22 Kenneth Aastrøm 55 55

22 Peder Kvilesjø Nilsen 55 55

22 Harald Sannerud 55 55

26 Eivind Per Leinebø Seljås 57 57

27 Halvor Leithaug Strand 58 58

27 Par Pappaer 58 58

29 joacim martinsen, Alexander Jensen 116 116

30 Henrik Devik 60 60

31 Kristoffer Sandy, Knut Pedersen 117 117

31 Thea Bandlitz Johansen, Marius Humlekjær Pedersen 117 117

33 John Skogsrud 60 60

34 Chain out 118 118

35 Jon Grindbakken 61 61

36 Jone Odden 62 62

37 Tomasz Janus 64 64
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37 Eirik Nilsen 64 64

37 Marius Glomvik 64 64

40 Hallvard Seljås, Jørgen Sæves 122 122

41 Magnar Slagstad 65 65

42 Magnus Sandham 66 66

42 Sigurd Myrvang 66 66

42 Emil Bjørklund 66 66

45 Mats Lilleng 67 67

46 Tom A Hansen 68 68

46 Andreas Baklund 68 68

46 Frode U Hansen 68 68

46 Adrian Aadalen 68 68

50 Jakob Bruun Ånonsen 69 69

51 Jofre Sagarino, Kenneth Aarum 126 126

51 Damian Malinowski, Mathias Engen 126 126

53 Vetle Aasland 69 69

54 Andri Enge 70 70

54 Morten Olberg 70 70

56 Kenneth Løkenhagen, Simen Neset 127 127

57 lars kristian langseth 70 70

58 Morten Mortensen 71 71

58 Trym Halvorsen 71 71

60 martin almås 72 72

61 Alexander Aakerman, Leif Arne D. Momrak 131 131

61 Bjørn-Atle Strøm, Jim-André Korsnes 131 131

63 Ole Holstangen, Matias Juelsen 133 133

64 Alexander Jensen 131 131

65 Lord Patrick Pedersen, Tor Raymond 136 136

65 Magnus Linné Fjogstad, Helge Iversen 136 136

67 Christoffer Nygaard 81 81

68 Patrick Jørgensen 136 136

69 Matheo hagenpet 84 84

70 Stian Sagholen 144 144

71 kay tore fredriksen 94 94

72 Truls Mathisen 95 95

73 Jørgen Dreyer 98 98
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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